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TRANINGSSERIE BORAS BOULECENTER 2017-02-06

Klubbmatch 2

Anderberg-BBC A 4-0
BBC B-Golfarna 3-1
Bigg-Kronang C 2-2
Bjorkehov -Viskan 3-1
BoBo-Polisveteranerna 3-1
Dannike -Friherrarna 1-3
Draget-Ymer 4-0
Fore-Utmanarna 3-1
Fyrklévern-TIF 0-4

Hasse-Tage-SOS / Rekord 1-3

Kronang A-Sjomarken 2-2
Kronang B-Rais D 2-2
Kulstotarna-Rais H 3-1
Mullvaden-Optimisterna 2-2

Klubbmatch 3

Anderberg-BBC B 3-1
Bigg-BBC A 2-2

Bjorkehov -Golfarna 2-2
BoBo-Kronang C 4-0
Dannike -Viskan 2-2
Draget-Polisveteranerna 3-1
Fore-Friherrarna 2-2
Fyrkldvern-Ymer 2-2
Hasse-Tage-Utmanarna 3-1
Kronang A-TIF 2-2

Kronang B-SOS / Rekord 0-4
Kulstotarna-Sjomarken 2-2
Mullvaden-Rais D 2-2
Optimisterna-Rais H 1-3
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Tabell
Anderberg Arne E

Friherrarna Lars-Ake L

Draget Leif F

Fore Arne L
Utmanarna P-O B
Kronang C Berit S
Hasse-Tage

Rais H Rune E
Fyrklévern Roland S
BoBo Gerd T
Kulstotarna Goran L
Kronang A Risto O
Bjorkehov Valle L

Bigg Gunhild C

Viskan Ing-Britt S
BBC B Lennart N

SOS / Rekord Sonny H

TIF Sture J
Sjomarken Gunder J
Mullvaden Roger M
Optimisterna Kent D
Rais D

Golfarna Vakant
Dannike Tommy S
Kronang B Lars S
BBC A Kent S
Ymer Bernt R

Polisveteranerna Zim

MV / Diff

92 485
84 330
76 280
75 273
73 137
72 176
72 175
69 118
68 190
68 160
66 119
65 49
64 19
61 -58
60 40
60 -23
54 -146
53 71
53 -174
50 -160
47 -170
47 -197
47 -225
46 -193
45 -200
42 -289
39 -258
32 -380




